
 KOMUNIKAT  

 
BEZPŁATNY GMINNY PRZEWÓZ PASAŻERSKI  

DLA WYBORCÓW 

W DNIU GŁOSOWANIA  

W WYBORACH DO  

PARLAMENTU EUROPEJSKIEGO 

W DNIU 9 CZERWCA 2024R. 

 

KURSY DO LOKALU WYBORCZEGO  

W ZDBOWIE 
 

MIEJSCOWOŚĆ/ 

PRZYSTANEK 

I KURS 

godzina 

II KURS 

Godzina 

 

MĄCZNO 9.30 15.30 

Zdbowo przyjazd 

(głosowanie 15 min/odjazd) 

9.35 

9.50 

15.35 

15.50 
 

 

 


